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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/13/2016

Showbill: 41 Class: PHBA 1301 Youth Barrel Racing - 13 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Clint Fullerton (tie breaker), Kerri Kyle, David Lawrence, Keith Longacre

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Katy Blevins
Sage, AR
PHBA - 70023

2006

Catch This Flight

PHBA - 90607

Audra Blevins

PHBA - 105794

1004

Sire: Mans Little Joe Dam: WCF Times Flight

2 Kristi Banter
Warren, IN
PHBA - 49772

2005

Cheer To Seven

PHBA - 86721

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

1146

Sire: Flash Of Seven Dam: Two Eyed Cherrio

3 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX
PHBA - 46840

1988

NW Sweetly Made

PHBA - 57045

Nathan Patridge

PHBA - 104697

1167

Sire: Sweet Sandy Cue Dam: Wimpys Moonmaid

4 Molly Nicodemus
Louisville, MS
PHBA - 90555

1996

How D My Valentine

PHBA - 74994

Julius Culwell

PHBA - 102117

1349

Sire: How D Bille Bob Dam: Dandy Didit

5

Z
Colten Boyd
Proctor, AR
PHBA - 105742

1996

Bh Lites Cowboy Cody

PHBA - 90573

Colten Boyd

PHBA - 105742

1006

Sire: Lites Reciept Dam: So Quick Sis 

6

Z
Emilee Rodriguez
Baytoen, TX
PHBA - 105136

2010

Players Hot Cd

PHBA - 90003

Emilee Rodriguez

PHBA - 105136

1280

Sire: Play Mia Hot Cd Dam: Peps Golden Gun

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1004
1146
1167
1349
1006
1280

1004
1146
1167
1349
1006
1280

3rd Judge: 

1004
1146
1167
1349
1006
1280

4th Judge: 

1004
1146
1167
1349
1006
1280

1
2
3
4
5
6

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle David 
Lawrence

Keith 
Longacre


